OP \$40.00 4130552

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM465527

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
VERIFY BRAND, LLC		01/17/2014	Corporation:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	VERIFY HOLDINGS, LLC			
Street Address:	7727 Boone Avenue North			
City:	Minneapolis			
State/Country:	MINNESOTA			
Postal Code:	55428			
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE			

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4130552	VERIFY BRAND

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 5148457874

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 514-987-6242

Email: carignan-rivard@robic.com

Correspondent Name: ROBIC, LLP

Address Line 1: 1001 Square Victoria
Address Line 2: Bloc E, 8th floor

Address Line 4: Montreal (Quebec), CANADA H2Z 2B7

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	015285-0032			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Amelie Carignan-rivard			
SIGNATURE:	/Amelie Carignan-Rivard/			
DATE SIGNED:	03/14/2018			

Total Attachments: 2

source=015285-0032 Certificate of Amendment#page1.tif source=015285-0032 Certificate of Amendment#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006291 FRAME: 0684



PAGE

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "VERIFY BRAND, LLC",

CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "VERIFY BRAND, LLC" TO "VERIFY HOLDINGS,

LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-FIRST DAY OF JANUARY,

A.D. 2014, AT 8:18 O'CLOCK A.M.

3928501 8100

140068002

DATE: 01-21-14

AUTHENTYCATION: 1071835

TRADEMARK REEL: 006291 FRAME: 0685

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

3928301 8100

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 08:18 AM 01/21/2014 FILED 08:18 AM 01/21/2014 SRV 140068002 - 3928501 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF VERIFY BRAND, LLC

The undersigned, pursuant to the provisions of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act, Section 18-202, sets forth the following amendment to the Certificate of Formation:

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is Verify Brand, LLC (the "Company").
- 2. Article 1, of the Certificate of Formation of the Company is hereby amended to read in its entirety as follows:

"The name of the limited liability company is Verify Holdings, LLC."

IN WITNESS Amendment this	WHEREOF,	the	undersigned	has	executed	this	Certificate	of
	_day of Januar	y , 201	14.		Į		Λ	
							11	

Authorized Person

Name: Roberta J. Fischer

38061590

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006291 FRAME: 0686